


Packaging Configuration

Engineering Drawings

SPECIFICATIONS

Mechanical Characteristics
Cell  Type

No. of cells

Dimensions

Weight

Front Glass

Frame
Junction Box

Output Cables

28 kg (61.73 lbs)

IP68 Rated

Electrical Performance & Temperature Dependence

Irradiance 1000W/m2 AM=1.5

Irradiance 800W/m2 AM=1.5NOCT:

*STC:

Wind Speed 1m/s

Module Type 

Maximum Power (Pmax) 

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 

Maximum Power Current (Imp) 

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Module Efficiency STC (%)

Operating Temperature(℃)

Maximum system voltage

Maximum series fuse rating

Power tolerance

Temperature coefficients of Pmax

Temperature coefficients of Voc

Temperature coefficients of Isc

Nominal operating cell temperature  (NOCT) 

Cell Temperature 25°C

Ambient Temperature 20°C

( Two pallets = One stack ) 

31pcs/pallets, 62pcs/stack, 620pcs/ 40'HQ Container

Temperature Dependence of
Isc,Voc,Pmax
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TUV  1×4.0mm2

(+): 400mm , (-): 200mm or Customized Length

3.2mm,Anti-Reflection Coating,
High Transmission, Low Iron, Tempered Glass

Anodized Aluminium Alloy

2278×1134×35mm (89.69×44.65×1.38 inch)

Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage
Curves (540W)

144 (6×24)

P type Mono-crystalline

NOCT TCONCTS TCONCTS STC

JKM535-555M-72HL4-(V)-F3-EN
©2020 Jinko Solar Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.

Length: ±2mm

Width: ±2mm

Height: ±1mm

Row Pitch: ±2mm
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20.71%

535Wp

40.63V

13.17A

49.34V

13.79A

398Wp

10.50A

37.91V

46.57V

11.14A

20.90%

540Wp

40.70V

13.27A

49.42V

13.85A

402Wp

10.55A

38.08V

46.65V

11.19A

NOCT TCONCTS STC

21.10%

545Wp

40.80V

13.36A

49.52V

13.94A

405Wp

10.60A

38.25V
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11.26A

21.29%

550Wp

40.90V
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49.62V

14.03A
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10.65A
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11.33A
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JKM555M-72HL4
JKM555M-72HL4-V

21.48%
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413Wp

10.70A

38.59V

46.93V

11.40A


